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1

2

3

4

5

7

10

15

17

19

24

25

TALLAT MEHMOOD 

UMAR FAROOQ 

SABA KHURSHEED 

MANSOOR ELAHI 

MUHAMMAD USMAN MUNAWAR 

ANAM RAFIQUE MUGHAL
(Selected Against Women
Quota)

FARZANA SHAHEEN (Selected
Against Women Quota)

NISBA INAYAT (Selected
Against Women Quota)

AREESHA ARIF (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MUHAMMAD ADNAN (Selected
Against Special Persons
Quota)

RAHAT SULTANA HASHMI
(Selected Against Special
Persons Quota)

KAMRAN PAUL (Selected
Against Minorities Quota)

MEHMOOD ALAM

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

KHURSHEED-UL-HASSAN

MAHBOOB ELAHI

MUNAWAR HUSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

INAYAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ARIF

ZAFAR KHAN

LIAQUAT HUSSAIN HASHMI

INAM UL HAQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

18400430

18400664

18401205

18400056

18400806

18400717

18400375

18400950

18400700

18401488

18400842

18401208

FAISALABAD

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

SAHIWAL

SARGODHA

NANKANA
SAHIB

KHANEWAL

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ACCOUNTS OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

LABOUR & HUMAN RESOURCE PUNJAB EMPLOYEES SOCIAL SECURITY INSTITUTIO

12 Case #  10M2020

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

SPECIAL
PERSON QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA
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6

8

9

11

12

13

14

16

18

20

21

22

MUHAMMAD AKRAM BHATTI 

SYED FARHAN UL HUSNAIN 

SOHAIL AHMAD AZEEMI 

HAMMAD UL HASSAN 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ADNAN AKHTAR

SHAMMAS BUTT 

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL MURTAZA 

MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

ZEESHAN ALI 

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

ZUNERA SHAUKAT 

FARZAND ALI

SYED AKBAR ALI SHAH

LIAQAT ALI

TARIQ HUSSAIN  WARRIACH

AKHTAR ALI

WAZIR HUSSAIN BUTT

GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD HANIF

BASHARAT ALI

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD SHAUKAT ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

18400642

18400162

18401342

18401215

18400390

18400616

18400762

18401277

18400089

18400410

18400349

18401316

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

VEHARI

VEHARI

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

SIALKOT

NANKANA
SAHIB

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRANWALA

OKARA

KASUR

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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23

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

MUHAMMAD NAVEED ASLAM 

WAQAR AMJAD 

RAZIA RAZZAQ 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

FAHAD ANWAR ALI 

ADIL WASEEM 

SHAHZAD YAQOOB 

SAIRA BANO 

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AMJAD HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD SULEMAN

RANA ANWAR ALI

WASEEM BAGH GILL

YAQOOB REHMAT MASIH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

18400458

18400591

18401457

18400177

18400008

18400184

18401099

18400650

OKARA

SARGODHA

BAHAWALPUR

OKARA

MULTAN

LAHORE

T.T. SINGH

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NADIA ANWAR 

RABIA NAUREEN 

MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM AASI

1

2

18401347

18401309

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


